CLASS A

SOLID WASTE COMPANIES

Annual Affiliated Interest and Subsidiary Report

G-48, G-51									
Columbia River Disposal, Inc.									
3440 Guignard Drive									
Hood River, OR 97031									
Full name and address of Con	npany]	Correct na	ıme and address, i	f different than shown				
WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION									
for the									
YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2017									
Inc	quiries concerning this F	report sno	uid be add	ressed to:					
Name: Heather	· Carland	Title	Driging Ma	no gor					
Name: Heather	Columbia Shores Blvd.	_	Pricing Ma	ınagei					
City: Vancou				7in:	98661				
Telephone: (360) 69		(360) 69	5.5001		heatherg@wcnx.org				
(300) 0s	90-4923 Fax.	(300) 09)-509 I	E-IVIAII.	neatherg@wchx.org				
	Certif	ication							
	•								
I certify that I, Micl	I certify that I, Michael Wesson, the responsible account officer for Columbia River Disposal, Inc.								
have examined the	e foregoing report; that,	to the bes	t of my kno	owledge, information	on and belief, all				
statements of fact contained in all attached schedules are true and said report is a correct									
statement of the b	ousiness and affairs of t	he above-	named res	pondent in respect	to each and				
every matter set f	orth therein during the p	period fron	January 1	I, 2017, to Decemb	per 31, 2017,				
inclusive.									
Name (Printed):	Michael Wesson	_	Title:	Division Controll	er				
Signature:	Míchael Wesson		Date:	May 31, 2018					

AFFILIATED INTEREST TRANSACTION

1.	Company Identification				
	Full and Exact Name: Columbia River Disposal, Inc.		Garbage Certificate No. G-48, G-51		
	Doing Business As				
			_		
2.	Annual Report/ Accounting Contact Person:				
	Heather Garland			Pricing Manager	
	(nam	ie)	_	(title)	
	PO Box 61726		_	Vancouver, WA 98666	
	(mailing a	ddress)		(city, state, ZIP)	
	501 SE Columbia Shores Blvd. #350		_	Vancouver, WA 98661	
	(physical a	address)		(city, state, ZIP)	
	(360) 695-4923		_	(360) 695-5091	
	(telepho	one)		(fax)	
	heatherg@wcnx.org	- '1\	_	fort etc.	
	(E-Ma	all)		(web site)	
3.	Type of Business Structure:		C-Corp		
	,	(Proprietorship, Partnersl	nip, S-Corp., C-Corp., LL	C, LLP, etc.)	
4.	List cumulative cash transfers or assumptions of	liability in excess of 5 per	cent:		
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
	Affiliated Interest or Subsidiary Interest		Amount	Date	
	N/A	_			
5.	Summarize all affiliated interest transactions:		Total Dollar		
			Amounts		
	Company Name	Address	Of Transactions	Activity	
1	Waste Connections, Inc	10001 Woodloch Forest Drive, Ste 400 The Woodlands, TX 77380	\$26,606	Corporate overhead charge to Columbia River Disposal, Inc.	

6. Additional information for affiliated interest transactions equal to or over \$100,000

N/A - no affiliated transactions over \$100,000.